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Search Tax Records

°"_ County of Morris NJ

Search Tax Records

Disabled Persons 000

Owner Information

Tax Year 2024

District Parsippany Troy-Hills Township District Code 29
Block 00621. Lot 00034.
Qualification Code

Owner's Name ILIC, DRAGAN/DANA

Owner's Street 319 EDWARDS RD

Owner's City, State PARSIPPANY, NJ

Owner's Zip Code 07054 Bank Code 00660
Deduction Amount $0.00 Number of Owners 0000
Senior Citizens 0000 Veterans 0000
Widows 0000 Surviving Spouse 000

Property Location
Land Description
Property Class Code
Building Description
Deed Book Number
Deed Book Page
Deed Date

'Year Constructed
Additional Lots 1
Additional Lots 2
Prior Block

Prior Qualification

Property Information
319 EDWARDS RD

.344 AC Acreage

2 Zoning

1SF G2 Tax Map Page
20630

01373

09/20/06 Sales Price

1960 Building Square Feet
140-A 4

00609. Prior Lot

0.344
R-3
M248

$1.00
1616

00013.

Exempt Property List Code
Exempt Statute Number
Exempt Facility Name
Initial Filing Date

Further Filing Date

Exempt Property Information
0000000

05/20/93
11/01/21

Land Value
Improvement Value
Net Taxable Value
Prior Year Taxes
Current Year Taxes

Assessments
$174,000.00
$157,300.00
$331,300.00
$11,462.98
$11,681.64

Sales Information

Serial Numberl  Price  |Deed DatelBook]Page]SR1A Detail

9203 $280,000.00{02/13/02
15496 $1.00 [09/20/06
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