26/08/2024, 15:46 Search Tax Records



Search Tax Records

,		Own	er Informatio	on		
Tax Year District Block Qualification Code	2024 Parsippany Troy-Hills Township 00621. ILIC, DRAGAN/DANA 319 EDWARDS RD PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054 \$0.00 0000 0000 0000			District Code Lot Bank Code Number of Owners Veterans Surviving Spouse		29 00034.
Owner's Name Owner's Street Owner's City, State Owner's Zip Code Deduction Amount Senior Citizens Widows Disabled Persons						00660 0000 0000 0000
		Prope	rty Informat	ion		
Property Location Land Description Property Class Code Building Description Deed Book Number		319 EDWARD .344 AC 2 1SF G2 20630	OS RD Acreage Zoning Tax Map		0.344 R-3 M248	
Deed Book Page Deed Date Year Constructed Additional Lots 1		01373 09/20/06 1960	Sales Pr Building	ice Square Feet	\$1.00 1616	
Additional Lots 2 Prior Block Prior Qualification		140-A 4 00609.	Prior Lot	:	00013.	
		Exempt Pr	operty Infor	mation		
Exempt Property Lis Exempt Statute Num	nber	0000000	ope. 0, 1			
Exempt Facility Nam Initial Filing Date Further Filing Date		05/20/93 11/01/21				
		As	ssessments			
Land Value Improvement Value Net Taxable Value Prior Year Taxes		\$174,000.00 \$157,300.00 \$331,300.00 \$11,462.98				
Current Year Taxes		\$11,681.64				
		Salo	s Informatio	n		
Serial Number Pri		l Date Book Pa	ge SR1A Deta			
			1			
9203 \$280,0 15496 \$1.00	00.00 02/13 09/20		■			